Distar Classe Nom
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13
13
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13
13
13
13
13
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1 LHERMINIER
2 MERLAND
3 JOUCLAS

4 COUREUR NON IDENTIFIE

5 HAMON
6 MOLINIER
7 MONTEIRO
8 LASSALLE
9 CASTILLO
10 MAUZIERES
11 MARE
12 MITRI
13 LASSALLE
14 ALBOUYS
15 LEJEUNE
16 EGERMANN
17 ZEMOULI
18 LAPORTE
19 BASTIDE
20 SANS
21 DUBICKI
22 PAUL
23 ESTOP LOPEZ
24 CALDERON
25 FOURNET
26 LAGARD
27 LARENAUDIE
28 LAFAGE
29 BONNET
30 MITEV
31 BARRIERES
32 LACOMBE
33 GALTIE
34 GALTIE
35 PHILIPPOT

36 LACOSTE MOLINA

37 ROQUES
38 SOUVAY

39 LE RHUN

40 ROUDAYRE
41 POUSSOU

42 BACKER

43 BLANCO

44 RESSEGUIER
45 BUFFET

46 CLUZET

47 FINS

48 SUNDERLAIN
49 MAZEL

50 TOPILIN

51 MARTINEZ
52 CELARIE

Prénom Sexe NuméiNom Catégori Abbrev Classe Temps

JHONNY M
THIERRY M
Pierre M
NOUS CONT.M
CHRISTOPHIM
JULIEN M
AUGUSTIN M
JULIEN M
YOANN M
ALEXANDRE M
BRUNO
STEPHANE
Patrice
CHRISTIAN
Sebastien
PATRICK
AHMED
Franck
BENJAMIN
FREDERIC
Sebastien
FRANCIS
MANUEL
Sébastien
MARC
GILLES
STTEPHANE
DAMIEN
GUILLAUME
Pierre
PIERRE
JEROME
VALERIE
LAURENT
YANNICK
Pascale
PATRICK
JORDAN
Patrice
Christian

Eric
LAURENT
DAVID
MARYAM
Gérard
GILLES
AUGUSTO
EDOUARD
CHRISTOPHIM
Jean-Philippe M
RENE M
Frederic M

ETIZIEITMZIZIZIZIZIZIEITMZIINIZIZIZZIZCIZCZECLZCEEZLESELZEEELZLLEELELE R

287 Senior
356 Vétéran 1
49 Senior
326 Senior
297 Senior
344 Senior
178 Vétéran 1
336 Senior
202 Senior
284 Minime
266 Vétéran 1
264 Vétéran 1
107 Senior
329 Vétéran 2
28 Senior
262 Vétéran 1
339 Senior
51 Vétéran 1
208 Senior
312 Vétéran 1
7 Senior
261 Vétéran 2
135 Vétéran 1
115 Vétéran 1
295 Senior
283 Vétéran 1
330 Vétéran 1
342 Senior
357 Senior
77 Vétéran 2
171 Vétéran 2
291 Vétéran 1
168 Vétéran 1
167 Vétéran 1
196 Vétéran 2
67 Senior
333 Vétéran 2
203 Espoir
55 Vétéran 1
158 Vétéran 2
212 Senior
289 Vétéran 2
360 Vétéran 2
302 Senior
113 Vétéran 3
185 Vétéran 2
166 Vétéran 1
296 Senior
293 Vétéran 1
50 Espoir
139 Vétéran 3
335 Vétéran 1

SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
MI

V1
V1
SE
V2
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
V2
V1
V1
SE
V1
Vi
SE
SE
V2
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
SE
V2
ES
Vi
V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
V3
V2
V1
SE
V1
ES
V3
Vi

1 00:51:55.46
1 00:53:05.28
2 00:53:27.44
3 00:55:15.53
4 00:55:19.35
5 00:58:29.53
2 00:59:19.82
6 00:59:42.36
7 01:00:10.50
1 01:00:27.86
3 01:00:31.07
4 01:01:39.25
8 01:01:48.18
1 01:02:28.41
9 01:03:06.47
5 01:03:16.71
10 01:04:17.10
6 01:04:22.82
11 01:04:37.41
7 01:04:48.75
12 01:04:54.75
2 01:05:02.32
8 01:05:15.64
9 01:05:50.21
13 01:05:51.96
10 01:06:20.74
11 01:06:34.46
14 01:06:47.22
15 01:06:59.74
3 01:08:06.63
4 01:08:21.86
12 01:08:31.18
1 01:08:40.38
13 01:08:42.77
5 01:09:11.60
1 01:09:12.52
6 01:09:39.11
1 01:10:06.43
14 01:10:08.39
7 01:10:10.88
16 01:10:35.00
8 01:10:49.49
9 01:10:54.53
2 01:11:06.63
1 01:11:19.86
10 01:11:30.41
15 01:11:42.41
17 01:11:43.27
16 01:12:21.13
2 01:12:25.58
2 01:12:39.74
17 01:12:47.69



13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

53 PASTOR
54 TESTARD

55 COUREUR NON IDENTIFIE2

56 DAUGE

57 GASET

58 HASSALL
59 RAYNAL

60 EVES

61 GAUBERT
62 SANCHEZ
63 JOUVELIN
64 GAUCI

65 DARDAILLER
66 RODES

67 CARTIER
68 BESSIERES
69 MAZARS

70 GRENIER
71 VIGNALS

72 ZAMUNER
73 JOANEZ

74 PAYROT

75 CAUMONT
76 SUILOT

77 FLORENT
78 COLMAGRO
79 KERHIR

80 LAGACHE
81 GUERGOURI

82 BERGOUGNOUX

83 LEBRET
84 DURAND
85 PASSEDAT
86 PONS
87 PEYRONNET
88 ESCOFFRES
89 GORSSE
90 FABRE
91 CROUZAT
92 AMAT
93 CUQ-ARNAUD
94 MOTTEZ
95 MAGREZ
96 PAULO
97 LASBOUYGUES
98 PABOIS
99 SAINT HILAIRE
100 CALMETTES
101 NIGOU
102 CAMPOURCY
103 AVELINE
104 ROMON

BRIGITTE F
LUC M
NOUS CONT.M
JEAN MARC M
GERAUD M
STEVE M
Patrice M
Alison F
Mickael M
ROBERT M
JULIEN M
THIERRY M
FREDERIC M
Pascal M
Eric M
CYRIL M
LUC M
Myriam F
FREDERIC M
Chantal F
CECILIA F
Jocelyne F
CHRISTIAN M
Julien M
FRANCIS M
Régine F
Gaelle F
Thibaut M
Samir M
FRANCIS M
Pascal M
ENZO M
JEAN YVES M
Pascal M
Serge M
Thierry M
Guillaummme M
Guillaume M
Nicolas M
Francis M
Elodie F
Mathieu M
JEANLOIC M
Daniel M
FANNY F
Peggy F
JEAN CLAUDM
Carine F
Jerome M
MONIQUE F
Raymond M
Isabelle F

316 Vétéran 2
96 Vétéran 2
359 Senior
309 Vétéran 2
341 Senior
324 Vétéran 2
47 Vétéran 1
94 Vétéran 1
46 Senior
258 Vétéran 2
353 Senior
308 Vétéran 2
352 Senior
11 Vétéran 1
39 Vétéran 1
318 Senior
140 Senior
105 Vétéran 1
248 Vétéran 1
73 Vétéran 1
234 Vétéran 1
343 Vétéran 4
148 Vétéran 2
97 Senior
317 Vétéran 2
217 Vétéran 2
56 Senior
241 Espoir
57 Senior
351 Vétéran 1
219 Senior
181 Senior
133 Vétéran 2
210 Vétéran 2
116 Vétéran 1
26 Vétéran 1
218 Senior
117 Junior
82 Senior
225 Vétéran 2
40 Senior
238 Senior
315 Vétéran 1
98 Senior
129 Junior
52 Vétéran 1
263 Vétéran 2
84 Senior
213 Vétéran 1
189 Vétéran 3
27 Vétéran 3
25 Vétéran 2

V2
V2
SE
V2
SE
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
\Z
V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
ES
SE
Vi
SE
SE
V2
V2
Vi
V1
SE
Ju
SE
V2
SE
SE
Vi
SE
Ju
Vi
V2
SE
V1
V3
V3
V2

1 01:12:55.58
11 01:13:03.33
18 01:13:04.05
12 01:13:05.27
19 01:13:07.55
13 01:13:24.44
18 01:13:36.35

2 01:13:37.05
20 01:13:37.47
14 01:13:43.27
21 01:13:45.72
15 01:14:10.36
22 01:14:13.97
19 01:14:25.44
20 01:14:29.61
23 01:14:31.64
24 01:14:38.07

3 01:14:39.10
21 01:14:42.83

4 01:14:56.38

5 01:15:06.85

1 01:15:46.05
16 01:15:47.28
25 01:15:52.11
17 01:16:19.75

2 01:16:33.11

3 01:16:34.16

3 01:17:03.82
26 01:17:11.60
22 01:17:16.64
27 01:17:22.46
28 01:17:38.16
18 01:17:52.96
19 01:18:09.72
23 01:18:10.96
24 01:18:22.11
29 01:19:01.55

1 01:19:04.96
30 01:19:21.85
20 01:19:22.57

4 01:19:28.11
31 01:19:30.38
25 01:19:35.58
32 01:19:57.74

1 01:20:10.16

6 01:20:13.43
21 01:20:15.32

5 01:20:16.55
26 01:20:19.25

1 01:20:48.63

3 01:21:03.02

3 01:21:17.36



13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

105 DOS REIS
106 ABASCAL
107 JAMMES
108 GIRARD

109 LE CALONNEC
110 BALDY

111 DUBROUE
112 SERIN

113 CLERGUE
114 DAJEAN

115 DE SOUZA
116 CELARIE
117 DANERNAT
118 COLIN

119 LABARRIERE
120 DAL

121 PEYSSON
122 MARTINEZ
123 SOULIE

124 LE RHUN
125 PAVARD
126 DABERNAT
127 BERNARDOU
128 BARON

129 REYS

130 DUBOCAGE
131 VIGOUROUX
132 CAMINADE
133 CASTELNAU
134 LASFARGUES
135 GASET

136 DURAND
137 CHEDAL
138 MEUNIER
139 GONZALEZ
140 CROUZAT
141 GROUSSET
142 BACH

143 NOEL

144 DUDICOURT
145 LOUBET
146 ROUDAYRE
147 LECINE

148 PIDOUX

149 BRANCO
150 FOISSAC
151 BRETON
152 BEGAUD
153 VIDAL

154 SUERES
155 CHAMBARD
156 FOISSAC

Frédérique
PHILIPPE
Francis
Gregory
GAELLE
FREDERIC
NICOLE
SYLVIE
EVELYNE
Yves
Catherine
Lynda
MARC
Sylvie
VIRGINIE
Dimitri
Fabienne
PASCAL
Christine
Veronique
Ghislaine
DAVID
CHRISTELLE
THIERRY
GILLES
SOPHIE
CEDRIC
PATRICK
Laurence
Didier
ALEXANDRA F
CHRYSTELLIF
Melanie
Nadine
JESUS
Céline
JEAN NOEL
Sylvie
CLAUDINE
Jean-Pierre
RENE
Elisabeth
THIERRY
SEVERINE
ELIANE
Laurent
Christine
Jack
Bernard
GERALDINE
Vincent
Celine
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76 Vétéran 1
246 Vétéran 1
83 Vétéran 1
34 Vétéran 1
207 Senior
321 Vétéran 1
17 Vétéran 2
190 Vétéran 1
123 Vétéran 2
120 Vétéran 4
87 Vétéran 1
334 Senior
345 Senior
69 Vétéran 2
182 Senior
10 Senior
119 Vétéran 2
290 Senior
122 Vétéran 1
54 Vétéran 1
78 Vétéran 2
346 Senior
153 Vétéran 1
163 Vétéran 2
311 Senior
198 Senior
197 Senior
285 Vétéran 2
161 Vétéran 1
162 Vétéran 1
340 Senior
179 Vétéran 1
48 Senior
130 Vétéran 3
164 Vétéran 2
81 Senior
125 Vétéran 1
4 Vétéran 2
176 Vétéran 2
106 Vétéran 4
310 Senior
157 Vétéran 2
298 Vétéran 1
288 Vétéran 2
286 Vétéran 1
6 Vétéran 1
229 Vétéran 1
314 Vétéran 3
101 Vétéran 4
347 Senior
114 Vétéran 1
5 Senior

V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
V2
V4
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
V2
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
V3
V2
SE
V1
V2
V2
V4
SE
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
V1
V3
V4
SE
V1
SE

7 01:21:29.77
27 01:21:34.64
28 01:21:38.58
29 01:21:53.69

6 01:22:00.30
30 01:22:19.55

4 01:22:23.18

8 01:22:23.88

5 01:22:25.25

1 01:22:32.89

9 01:23:04.75

7 01:23:27.39
33 01:23:40.13

6 01:23:47.47

8 01:23:51.61
34 01:24:14.49

7 01:24:21.52
35 01:24:25.64
10 01:24:39.43
11 01:24:40.85

8 01:24:46.66
36 01:24:57.41
12 01:25:19.72
22 01:25:30.10
37 01:26:07.03

9 01:27:25.97
38 01:27:28.13
23 01:27:28.85
13 01:27:36.28
31 01:27:37.02
10 01:27:37.74
14 01:27:39.38
11 01:27:49.32

2 01:27:59.78
24 01:28:25.22
12 01:28:42.19
32 01:28:46.11

9 01:29:52.22
10 01:29:53.03

2 01:29:55.94
39 01:30:10.00
11 01:30:18.07
33 01:30:27.60
12 01:31:03.19
15 01:31:46.94
34 01:33:07.21
35 01:33:21.08

4 01:33:26.18

3 01:33:33.50
13 01:33:38.96
36 01:33:51.27
14 01:34:24.61



13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

157 AGEORGES
158 MATHIEU

159 LAPORTE
160 RESSEGUIER
161 LAGACHE
162 POLIAUTRE
163 POLIAUTRE
164 RESSEGUIER
165 MARCELIN
166 LAGARDE
167 CAUMONT
168 SAUTRON SCHMITT
169 CHAPELLE
170 FAYDI

Pierre-Alexis M
STEPHANIE F
NICOLAS M
MARIE BERT F
Pierre
Christelle F
Patrice M
DENIS M
THIERRY M
MONIQUE F
F
F
F
M

<

MARYSE
NADEGE
KARINE
MARYLENE

13 Senior
305 Senior
304 Senior
301 Vétéran 2
242 Vétéran 1

90 Vétéran 1

8 Vétéran 1
303 Vétéran 3
300 Vétéran 1
204 Vétéran 2
205 Senior
274 Vétéran 1
354 Senior
355 Senior

SE
SE
SE
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
V3
Vi
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE

40 01:34:55.32
15 01:36:34.13
41 01:36:36.74
13 01:36:54.71
37 01:39:24.08
16 01:40:35.49
38 01:40:35.80

5 01:41:51.71
39 01:42:53.46
14 01:48:17.68
16 01:48:40.83
17 01:54:11.30
17 02:17:08.83
42 02:17:09.60



